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Rank RECRUITMENT LEADER Atlas-HOXO Score LINKEDIN

51 Nicola Morse 15,415 /nicola-morse-9ba53552/

52 Julie Robinson 15,358 /julieraymondgeorge/

53 Tom Greenwood 15,304 /tom-nudge/

54 Michael Green 15,147 /michaelbradmanrecruitment/

55 Haseena Sophia Mooncey 15,118 /haseenasophiamooncey/

56 Paul de Rozareaux 14,373 /paul-de-rozarieux-b0962419/

57 Matt Tyson 14,059 /matt-tyson-6757031b/

58 Peter Sanders 13,954 /peterecruiter/

59 Leo Hewett 13,658 leohewett/

60 Sophie Gurden 13,551 /sophie-gurden-b24836261/

61 Alison K Nicholls 13,380 /alison-k-nicholls-25aa4114a/

62 Jon Gould 13,306 /jongould/

63 Poul Pedersen 13,135 /poul-pedersen-701684/

64 Alex Hutchings 12,888 /alexhutchings/

65 Lauren Eagar 12,859 /laureneagar/

66 Lewis Maleh 12,805 /lmaleh/

67 Tom Kelly 12,670 /ersrecruiter/

68 Kyle Davies 12,565 /kyle-davies-optima/

69 Oliver Legg 12,353 /oliverlegg/

70 Claudio Rojas 12,299 /claudio-rojas-31384b4/

72 Chris Whyte 12,226 /mrchriswhyte/

72 Chris Sanders 12,073 /chriswgsanders/

73 Pat O'Donnell 11,759 /pat-executive-search-ireland/

74 John Hazelton 11,324 /johnjhazelton/

75 Kerry Sudale 11,203 /kerry-sudale-95a83a37/
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